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SUBURBAN PURCHASING

COOPERATIV
Currie Motors Fleet Department
Contract #232
2026
Ford F150 (4X2)

Starting Price $33,951.00

2026 Model Year is Allocation Based upon Sales History and Subject to Commodity
Restrictions



Standard Equipment for F150 XL
MECHANICAL

® 2.7L V6 EcoBoost® with Auto Start-Stop
Technology (standard on 141” and 145”)

e 5.0L V8 with Auto Start-Stop Technology
(standard on 122” and 157")

® 4x4 Electronic-Shift-On-the-Fly (ESOF)
with Neutral Towing Capability

e Auto Hold

® Axle, Front - Independent Front Suspension
(IFS)

® Brakes - 4-Wheel Disc with ABS

® Selectable Drive Modes: Normal, ECO,
Sport, Tow/Haul, Slippery, Trail - 4x2 only

® Selectable Drive Modes: Normal, ECO,
Sport, Tow/Haul, Slippery, Deep Snow/Sand,
Mud/Rut - 4x4 only

® Electronic Ten-Speed Automatic
Transmission @ Fail-Safe Cooling

® Jack
® Electric Parking Brake

® SelectShift® Automatic Transmission with
Progressive Range Select

e Shock Absorbers, Gas - Heavy-Duty, Front

e Shock Absorbers, Gas - Heavy-Duty,
Outboard Mounted, Rear

® Springs, Front - Coil

® Springs, Rear - Leaf, Two-Stage Variable
Rate ® Stabilizer Bar, Front

® Steering - Power, Rack-and-Pinion

EXTERIOR

® Bed Storage Boxes (NA w/ 8’ Box)

® Bumper and Fascia, Front - Black
® Bumper, Rear - Black

® Cargo Lamp - integrated with Center High-
mounted Stop Lamp (CHMSL)

e Daytime Running Lamps (DRL) (On/Off

Cluster Controllable)
® Fasy Fuel® Capless Fuel-Filler
® Exhaust - Single Rear

® F-150 Fender Badge

2]

® Fuel Tank — Standard Range 23 Gallon
(Regular Cab 6.5’ Box) — Extended Range 36
Gallon (Regular Cab (NA w/ 6.5’ Box),
Super Cab and Super Crew®)

® Fully Boxed Steel Frame
e Grille - Black Coast to Coast

e Handles, Black - Door and Tailgate with
Black Bezel

® Hooks - Pickup Box Tie-Down, four (4)
e Hooks — Front Tow 4x4, two (2)

® Mirrors, Sideview - Manual-folding, Power
Glass with Heat and Black Skull Caps

e Power Tailgate Lock

® Spare Tire Carrier - Rear Under Frame
® Spare Tire

® Stone Cuffs, Front & Rear

® Tailgate Lift Assist

® Tailgate - removable with key lock

® Tires — 245/70R 17 BSW all-season tires
(A/S) 4x2 — 265/70R 17 BSW all-terrain tires
(A/T) 4x4

® Trailer Sway Control

® Trailer Towing - 4-pin wiring, ball
mounting provisions in rear bumper

® Wheels - 17" silver steel
® Wipers — Intermittent speed
INTERIOR/COMFORT

e 12” Productivity Screen in Instrument
Cluster o Air Conditioning Registers - Black
Vanes with Chrome Knob

e Auxiliary Audio Input Jack

e Black Vinyl Floor Covering

® Compass Display in Instrument Cluster
® Cruise Control

® Dome Light

® Door trim - Soft armrest, grab handle and
front map pockets

® Fade-to-Off Interior Lighting

® Gauges and Meters - Fuel, 0Oil Pressure,
Transmission Temperature and Engine Coolant
Temperature Gauges; Speedometer, Odometer
and Tachometer



® Grab Handles — Front - A-Pillar, Driver
and Passenger Side — Rear - B-Pillar
(Super Crew®) e Horn - Dual-Note

e Tlluminated Entry

INTERIOR/COMFORT (Continued)

® Manual Air Conditioning, Single Zone
® Outside Temperature Display

® PowerPoint 12V

® Power Door-Locks with Flip Key and
Integrated Key Transmitter Keyless-Entry
(incl. Autolock)

e Power Windows (Front/Rear) - One-touch
Up/Down Driver and Passenger Front Windows
(Rear Power Windows not available on Regular
Cab)

® Rear-window with Fixed Glass and Solar
Tint

® Rearview Mirror, Day/Night
e Scuff Plates - MIC, Front

® Seat, Front — Cloth 40/20/40 — 2-Way
manual driver/passenger — Armrest

® Seat, Rear — Cloth — USB charging ports -
two (2) — 60/40 flip-up split seat (Super
Cab) — 60/40 flip-up split seat with
elongated cushion (Super Crew®)

® Steering Wheel, Black Urethane - Manual
Tilt/Telescoping and Manual Locking

® Visor, Driver Side; Visor with Mirror,
Passenger-Side

SAFETY/SECURITY

e AdvanceTrac® w/RSC® (Roll Stability

Control™) e Airbags — Driver and Passenger
Front Airbags — Driver and Passenger Seat-
Mounted Side Airbags — Safety Canopy® Side-
Curtain Airbags (lst and 2nd row coverage)

® Curve Control

® LED Reflector Headlamps - Black Bezels
® Perimeter Alarm

® Rain lamp Wiper Activated Headlamps

® Seat Belts, Active Restraint System (ARS).
Three-point Manual Lap/Shoulder Belts with
Height Adjusters, Pretensioners & Energy

Mgmt. Retractors on Outside Front Positions.

Includes Autolock Features for Child Seats
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SAFETY/SECURITY (Continued)

eSecurilock® Passive Anti-Theft System
(PATS) e SOS Post-Crash Alert System™

® Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)

® Stolen Vehicle Services (l-year Plan
Included)

ADVANCED DRIVER ASSISTANCE SYSTEMS

® Ford Co-Pilot360™ 2.0 — Pre-Collision
Assist with Automatic Emergency Braking
(AEB)

0 Pedestrian Detection
0 Forward Collision Warning

0 Dynamic Brake Support — BLIS® with Cross-
Traffic Alert — Lane-Keeping System O Lane-
Keeping Alert

0 Lane-Keeping Aid o Driver Alert — Rear
View Camera — Auto High Beams — Reverse
Sensing System — Reverse Brake Assist —
Post-Collision Braking

® Auto lamp - Auto On/Off Headlamps

FUNCTIONAL

® AM/FM Stereo (speakers; four (4) with
Regular Cab, six (6) with Super Cab and
Super Crew®)

® Class IV Trailer Hitch (incl. Smart
Trailer Tow Connector, 7/4 pin-connector;
Class IV trailer hitch receiver)

® Ford Pass™ Connect (5G) — 5G LTE Wi-Fi
hotspot connects up to 10 devicesl —
Schedule specific times to remotely start
vehicle2 — Locate parked vehicle2 — Check
vehicle status2 Note: Ford Telematics is
available for fleet customers, providing
access to real-time OEM-grade data
(including GPS tracking, vehicle health,
driver behavior and other unique
information) in a web based application.
Learn more about our telematics products at
https://www.fordpro.com/en-
us/intelligence/or email
telematics@fordpro.com, or by calling 833-
327-FORD (833-327-3763) e Hill Start Assist
® SYNC® 4 with Enhanced Voice Recognition
(Incl. SiriusXM® with 360L) — 12” LCD
Capacitive Touchscreen with Swipe Capability
— Wireless Phone Connection — Cloud
Connected — ApplLink® w/App Catalog — 911
Assist® — Apple CarPlay® and Android Auto™
Compatibility — Digital Owner’s Manual —
Conversational Voice Command Recognition —
Connected Navigation3 (incl. l-year trial)


http://www.fordpro.com/en-
mailto:telematics@fordpro.com

®USB charging ports — two (2)

® USB data charging ports - two (2)

Standard Equipment for STX F-150

EXTERIOR

® Bumper, Front/Rear - Body-color
® Electronic Rear-Window Defroster
® Rear Privacy Glass

® Fender Vent — Lime Accent

® Grille - Black and Dark Gray Coast to
Coast

e LED Fog Lamps w/ LED Cornering Lamp
® STX Box Side Decal

e Tires — 275/60/20 BSW all-season (A/S)
(4x2) — 275/60/20 BSW all-terrain (4x4)

® Wheels — 20” Dark Gray with Machined
Aluminum

INTERIOR/COMFORT

® Carpet - Color-coordinated with Carpeted
Floor Mats

® Seat, Front — Unique Sport Cloth

40/console/40 — Manual lumbar
(driver/passenger) — Seatback Map Pockets

FUNCTIONAL

® Zone Lighting (200A only)
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Standard Equipment for XLT F-150

EXTERIOR

® Bumper, Front/Rear - Body-color
® Electronic Rear-Window Defroster
® Rear Privacy Glass

® Fender Vent - Lime Accent

® Grille - Black and Dark Gray Coast to
Coast

e LED Fog Lamps w/ LED Cornering Lamp
® STX Box Side Decal

® Tires — 275/60/20 BSW all-season (A/S)
(4x2) — 275/60/20 BSW all-terrain (4x4)

® Wheels - 20” Dark Gray with Machined
Aluminum

INTERIOR/COMFORT

® Carpet - Color-coordinated with Carpeted
Floor Mats

® Seat, Front — Unique Sport Cloth
40/console/40 — Manual lumbar
(driver/passenger) — Seatback Map Pockets

FUNCTIONAL
e Zone Lighting (200A only)
SAFETY/SECURITY

® SecuriCode™ Keyless-Entry Keypad, Driver's
Side

ADVANCED DRIVER ASSISTANCE SYSTEMS

® 360-Degree Camera (includes Trailer
Reverse Guidance)

® Pro Trailer Backup Assist

® Pro Trailer Hitch Assist



Model

[] Fik-
[] Fik-
[] FiL-
] F1L-
[] x1K-
[] X1L-
[] x2r-
[] x21-
] x3k-
[] X3L-
[] wik-
[] wiL-
] wir-
] wok-
[] w2L-
] w3k-
[] W3L-
[] w3r-

122

141.

122

141.

145.

145.

145.

145.

145.

145.

145.

145.

157.

145.

145.

145.

145.

157

F150

Options Price List

.5 in Wheelbase 4x2

0 in Wheelbase 4x2

.5 Wheelbase 4x2

RC

0 in Wheelbase 4x4

Wheelbase,
Wheelbase,
Wheelbase,
Wheelbase,
Wheelbase,
Wheelbase,
Wheelbase,
Wheelbase,

Wheelbase,

Wheelbase,
Wheelbase,

Wheelbase,

.0 in Wheelbase,

XL

RC SS 6.5 Box

RC SS 8.0 Box

SS 6.5 Box

RC SS 8.0 Box

4x2 SC SS 6.5

Box

XL 4x4 SC SS 6.5 Box

STX

STX

XLT

XLT

XL

4x2 SC SS 6.

4x4 SC SS 6.

4x2 SC SS 6.

4x4 SC SS 6.

4x4 SCrew SS

XL 4x4 SCrew SS

XL 4x4 SCrew SS

5 Box

5 Box

5 Box

5 Box

5.5 Box

5.5 Box

6.5 Box

$33,951
$34,546
$39,288
$39,447
$37,957
$41,405
$40,511
$44,109
$42,851
$46,374
$39,076
$42,748

$44,653

Wheelbase, STX 4x2 SCrew SS 5.5 Box $41,630

STX 4x4 SCrew SS 5.5 Box $45,301

XLT 4x2 SCrew SS 5.5 Box $44,847

XLT 4x4 SCrew SS 5.5 Box $48,422

XLT 4x4 SCrew SS 6.5 Box $50,268
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Engine

[] 99P- 2.7L V6 EcoBoost- 141" and 145" wheelbase- Only

[] 995— 5.0L V8- 122" and 157" wheelbase- $2,130

[] 998- 3.5L V6 EcoBoost- 141" and 145" wheelbase- $2,020

[] 99p- 3.5L V6 Power Boost Full-Hybrid (Requires: XLT, Super
Crew Cab, 4x4, 50M Mobile Office Package) $3,239

Transmission
[ ]44G- Electronic 10 speed Automatic Transmission Included
Axle
XL3- E-locking 3.31 axl1le-998 Motor $ 382
XL9- E-Locking 3.55 axle-99P Motor S 427
XL6- E-Locking 3.73 axle-995 Motor $ 518

Preferred Equipment Package

[] 1032- Equipment Group 103A (XL High) $1,088
[] 201a- Equipment Group 201A (STX FX4) $3,536
[] 302A- Equipment Group (XLT Mid) $6,671
[] 303A- Equipment Group (XLT High) $10,842
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Other Options

[] s5a-

E} 68T.—
50M-

53T-
52A-
18B-
54Y-
54Y-
924-
88A-
67T-
193-
19p-
86B-—

942-
41H-
91P-
47R-
16G-
96P-
96W-
153-
595-
413

96T-
96X-
96J-
66C-
90B-
90P-
85H-
94S-
94W-

O

FX4 Off-Road Package - XLT

Bed Utility Package- XLT

Mobile Office Package- (STX)
Mobile Office Package- XLT (301A)
Mobile Office Package- XLT (3023)

Mobile Office Package- XLT (303A3)
Tow/Haul Package —-Reqg 995/998 Motor Ford
BlueCruise (One-Time Purchase)

Black Platform Running Boards- XL

Man Tel Pwr Fold Trailer Tow Mirrors STX
Man Tel Pwr Fold Trailer Tow Mirrors XLT
Rear- Window Defroster - XL

Vinyl 40/20/40 Front Seat- XL

Trailer Brake Controller-Req 2.7L

XLT Black Appearance Package - 301A/302A
XLT Black Appearance Package Plus

XLT Chrome Appearance Package-301A/302A

Daylight Runing Lights - Fleet

Engine Block Heater

POWER *-WAY DRIVER SEAT ADJUST - Fleet
All-Weather Rubber Floor Mats

Vinyl Flooring- Black- Fleet

Bedliner- Plastic drop-in

Bedliner- Tough Bed®spray-in

Front License Plate Bracket

LED Sideview mirror Spotlights

Skid Plates (Fleet only)

Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Soft Folding
Tonneau Pickup Box Cover- Hard Folding
Tonneau Pickup Box Cover- Retractable
Paint Protection Film

$1,201
$782
$691
$1,151
$710
STD
$919
$2,495
$228
$360
$251
$91
N/C
$251
$837
$2,366
$1,474

$41
$173
$319
$182
N/C
$346
$569
N/C
$160
$145
$546
$1,165
$2,048
$364

Aluminum Toolbox, Weather Guard- Matte Black $960

Aluminum Toolbox, Weather Guard- Bright
Backup Alarm
360 Degree LED Warning Beacons - Amber

$960
$210
$600

360 Degree LED Warning Beacons — Amber/White $600
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COLOR AND TRIM
Exterior

XL Trim Only

[] Agate Black Metallic N/C
[J] Antimatter BlueMetallic 360
[J Argon Blue Metallic 360
[] Carbonized GrayMetallic N/C
[] Tconic Silver Metallic N/C
[] O0xford White N/C

STX Trim Only

[] Agate Black Metallic N/C
[] Argon Blue Metallic 360
[] aAvalanche 360
[] carbonized Gray Metallic N/C
[] Tconic Silver Metallic N/C
[] Oxford White N/C
[[] Ruby Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat $451

XLT/XLT Chrome Appearance Package Only

[] Agate Black Metallic N/C
] antimatter Blue Metallic 360
[] Avalanche 360
[] carbonized Gray Metallic N/C
[] Marsh Gray 360
[] Tconic Silver Metallic N/C
[] oxford white N/C
[] Ruby Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat $451

XLT Black Appearance Package Only

[] Agate Black Metallic N/C
[] Antimatter Blue Metallic 360
[] avalanche 360
[] Carbonized Gray Metallic N/C
[J 1conic Silver Metallic N/C
[] oxford White N/C
[] Ruby Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat $451
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XL (Special Order Paint Order requires 5 or more)

[] Green $600

[] Orange $600

[] School Bus Yellow $600

[[] vermillion Red $600

[] Yellow $600
XLT

[] Green $600

[] Orange $600

[] School Bus Yellow $600

[] vermillion Red $600

[] yellow $600
Interior
XL Color: Black/Medium Dark Slate (AS, CS)

[Jvinyl 40/20/40 Front Seat (AS) N/C

[[JCloth 40/20/40 Front-Seat (Standard seat) (CS) N/C
STX Color: Black (DB)

[[JUnique Sport Cloth 40/Console/40-Front-Seats with manual
driver/passenger lumbar and Lime Accent. Flow- through

Console with steering column mounted shifter. (DB) N/C

STX 201A Color: Black/Bronze (8B)
[] Unique Sport Cloth 40/Console/40-Front-Seats, with steering
column mounted shifter. (8B) $1,984.00
XLT Color: Black/Medium Dark Slate (MS, US)

Black/ Smoked Truffle (6B, 7B)

[J cloth 40/20/40 Front-Seat with folding armrest and storage,
manual driver/passenger lumbar (Standard, power
driver/manual lumbar (Mid), power driver/passenger lumbar
(High) . (standard seat) Flow-through Console with steering
column mounted shifter (3012 Only) (MS or 6R) N/C

[] cloth 40/Console/40 Front-Seats with manual
driver/passenger lumbar (Standard), power driver/ manual
passenger lumbar (Mid), power driver/passenger lumbar
(High) . Flow-through Console with steering column mounter
shifter. (FB or 3B) $951
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XLT Black Appearance Package

Color: Black Only

[] Unique Sport Cloth 40/Console/40 Front- Seats, power

driver/ manual passenger lumbar (Mid), power

driver/passenger lumbar (High). Flow-through Console with

floor shifter.
[JLeather- Trimmed 40/Console/40 Front Seats, power

driver/passenger lumbar. Flow- through Console w/floor

shifter- XLT Black Appearance Pkg Plus

WARRANTIES

year/
year/
year/
yvear/
yvear/
yvear/

I [

MISC Options

100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
125,000
125,000

[] Rustproofing
[] 4 Corner LED Strobes
[] certificate of Origin
[] Delivery Greater than 50 Miles of:
[] License and Title Municipal

(FB)

miles
miles
miles
miles
miles
miles

Premium Care -
Premium Care-
Extra Care -

Extra Care -

Power Train Care -
Power Train Care -

[10]

(302R)

$542

only. (3B)
$2002

$2525
$2670
$2140
$2240
$2465
$2565

$395
$1,595
N/C
$150
$203



Title Name

Title Address

Title City

Title Zip Code

Contact Name

Phone Number

PO Number

FIN Code

Tax Exempt Number

Total Dollar Amount

Delivery Address

*Orders Require a Signed Original Purchase Order and Tax-Exempt Letter
Submitted to:
Currie Motors Commercial Center
10125 W Laraway

Frankfort IL 60423

Nic Cortellini
Phone: (815)464-9200

ncortellini@curriemotors.com

Tom Sullivan
Phone: (815)412-3227

tsullivan@curriemotors.com

*Production begins January 2026 and is limited by supply chain constraints

[11]


mailto:ncortellini@curriemotors.com
mailto:tsullivan@curriemotors.com

	Standard Equipment for F150 XL MECHANICAL
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR/COMFORT
	INTERIOR/COMFORT (Continued)

	SAFETY/SECURITY
	SAFETY/SECURITY (Continued)

	ADVANCED DRIVER ASSISTANCE SYSTEMS
	FUNCTIONAL
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR/COMFORT
	FUNCTIONAL
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR/COMFORT
	FUNCTIONAL
	ADVANCED DRIVER ASSISTANCE SYSTEMS

	View Camera  Auto High Beams  Reverse: Off
	Lane: Off
	Driver Alert  Rear: Off
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Check Box34: Off
	Check Box35: Off
	Check Box36: Off
	Check Box37: Off
	Check Box38: Off
	Check Box39: Off
	Check Box40: Off
	Check Box41: Off
	Check Box42: Off
	Check Box43: Off
	Check Box44: Off
	Check Box45: Off
	Check Box46: Off
	Check Box47: Off
	Check Box48: Off
	Check Box50: Off
	Check Box51: Off
	Check Box52: Off
	Check Box53: Off
	Check Box54: Off
	Check Box55: Off
	Check Box56: Off
	Check Box57: Off
	Check Box58: Off
	Check Box59: Off
	Check Box60: Off
	Check Box61: Off
	Check Box62: Off
	Check Box63: Off
	Check Box64: Off
	Check Box65: Off
	Check Box66: Off
	Check Box67: Off
	Check Box68: Off
	Check Box69: Off
	Check Box70: Off
	Check Box71: Off
	Check Box72: Off
	Check Box73: Off
	Check Box74: Off
	Check Box75: Off
	Check Box76: Off
	Check Box77: Off
	Check Box78: Off
	Check Box79: Off
	Check Box80: Off
	Check Box81: Off
	Check Box82: Off
	Check Box83: Off
	Check Box84: Off
	Check Box85: Off
	Check Box86: Off
	Check Box87: Off
	Check Box88: Off
	Check Box89: Off
	Check Box90: Off
	Check Box91: Off
	Check Box92: Off
	Check Box93: Off
	Check Box94: Off
	Check Box95: Off
	Check Box96: Off
	Check Box97: Off
	Check Box98: Off
	Check Box99: Off
	Check Box100: Off
	Check Box101: Off
	Check Box102: Off
	Check Box103: Off
	Check Box104: Off
	Check Box105: Off
	Check Box106: Off
	Check Box107: Off
	Check Box108: Off
	Check Box109: Off
	Check Box110: Off
	Check Box111: Off
	Check Box112: Off
	Check Box113: Off
	Check Box114: Off
	Check Box115: Off
	Check Box116: Off
	Check Box117: Off
	Check Box118: Off
	Check Box119: Off
	Check Box120: Off
	Text121: 
	Text122: 
	Text123: 
	Text124: 
	Text125: 
	Text126: 
	Text127: 
	Text128: 
	Text129: 
	Text130: 
	Text131: 


